
The Rising Gurukul School 

Session 2023-24 

List of Holidays 

DATE DAY HOLIDAY  

30th March 2023 Thursday Ram Navmi 

4th April 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 

14th April 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi 

22nd April 2023 Saturday Purshuram Jayanti and Eid-ul-fitr 

22nd May 2023 Monday Maharana Partap Jayanti 

31st July 2023 Monday Shaheed Udham Singh Shaheedi Diwas 

15th August 2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

30th August 2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

6th September 2023 Wednesday Janamashtami 

23rd September 2023 Saturday Shaheedi Diwas/ Haryana Veer Shaheedi 
Diwas 

2nd October 2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

15th October 2023 Thursday Maharaja Aggresen Jayanti 

24th October 2023 Tuesday Dussehra  

28th October 2023 Saturday Maharishi Vamiki Jayanti 

1st November 2023 Wednesday Haryana Day 

10th to 14th November 2023 Friday to Tuesday Diwali Break 

27th November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 

25th December 2023 Monday Christmas 

26th January 2024 Friday Republic Day 

14th February 2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami 

24th February 2024 Saturday Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

8th March 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

25th March 2024 Monday Holi 

 



The Rising Gurukul School 

Session 2023-24 

AcademicPlanner 

DATES PLANNING 

3rd April 2023 Orientation Program 

6th April 2023 New Session Begins 

22nd May 2023 Periodic 1 Start (1stto10th) 

3rd July 2023 Reopening of School after summer vacations 

8th July 2023 PTM 1 

2ndOR 3rd week of July  Periodic 2 Start (9thand10thonly) 

2nd week of September Terminal 1  

7thOctober 2023 PTM 2 

2nd November 2023 Periodic 3 Start (1stto10th) 

9th December 2023 PTM 3 

11th December 2023 Periodic 4 Start (9thand10th only) 

8th January 2023 Preboard 1 (9thand10th only) 

1st week of February 2024 Final Exams (9thonly) 

February and March 2024 (28thFeb or 1stMarch) Final Exams (1st to 8th ) 
(According to the situation in case of board center) 

Last week of March 2024 Annual Result 



DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS REASON

1-Apr Saturday Prevention of Blindness week on that basis students will be able to understand the importance of senses.

2-Apr Sunday World Autism Awareness Day

4-Apr Tuesday International Day of Mine Awareness

5-Apr Wednesday National Maritime Day Represant for the purpose of Intruction only

7-Apr Friday World Health Day Represants celebration

10-Apr Thursday World Homoeopathy Day (WHD) Represants Activity

11-Apr Monday National Safe Motherhood Day (NSMD) 1st to 3rd ppt, chart,model and  poster making

11-Apr Monday National Pet Day 1st to 3rd

13-Apr Thursday Jallianwala Bagh Massacre 5th onwards

14-Apr Friday B.R. Ambedkar Remembrance Day 5th onwards ֆֆ

22-Apr Saturday World Earth Day 4th and 5th ֆֆ

23-Apr Sunday World Book and Copyright Day 4th and 5th

24-Apr Monday National Panchayati Raj Day 6th onwards ֆֆ

25-Apr Tuesday World Malaria Day 5th onwards

28-Apr Friday World Day for Safety and Health at Work 5th onwards

30-Apr Saturday World Veterinary Day 5th onwards

30-Apr Saturday World Cancer Day World Day of Social Justice 5th onwards

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

1-May Monday  International Labour Day and Workers’ Day 6th onwards

2-May Tuesday  World Asthma Day 5th onwards

7-May Sunday (1st Sunday): World Laughter Day upto 2nd class

8-May Monday World Red Cross Day, World Thalassemia Day 5th onwards

11-May Thursday  National Technology Day 6th onwards

12-May Friday  International Nurses Day 1st class

14-May Sunday  (2nd Sunday): Mother’s Day kindergarten

15-May Monday International Day of the Family kindergarten

17-May Wednesday  World Telecommunication Day, World Hypertension Day 6th onwards

22-May Monday  International Day for Biological Diversity 6th onwards If there is an exam on this day then activity will held only after conduction of exam.

24-May Wednesday  Commonwealth Day 6th onwards Exam Probability

31-May Wednesday  Anti-tobacco Day 6th onwards

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

1-Jul Saturday Doctor's Day (India) all classes

2-Jul Sunday World UFO Day all classes

3-Jul Monday International Plastic Bag Free Day skit 4th to 6th

10-Jul Monday Nikola Tesla Day 6th onwards

11-Jul Tuesday World Population Day 6th onwards importance of population control / Awareness

12-Jul Wednesday Paper Bag Day Importance of paper bag

15-Jul Friday World Youth Skills Day 6th onwards skill based activity/ students shows talent or skills

17-Jul Monday World Day for International Justice 6th onwards

18-Jul Tuesday Nelson Mandela International Day 10th class speech on Nelson Mendela  
20-Jul Thursday World Chess Day 5th onwards

26-Jul Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas

APRIL  

MAY

JULY



28-Jul Friday World Hepatitis Day 5th onwards

28-Jul Friday World Nature Conservation Day 8th class

29-Jul Saturday International Tiger Day 8th class

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

7-Aug Monday International Beer Day Kindergarten

8-Aug Tuesday Quit India Movement 6th onwards

10-Aug Thursday World Lion Day,World Biofuel Day Kindergarten

12-Aug Saturday World Elephant Day,International Youth Day Kindergarten

15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day in India

19-Aug Saturday Teej Teachers

20-Aug Sunday Sadbhavana Diwas

26-Aug Saturday Women’s Equality Day Skit 6th to 8th

30-Aug Wednesday Raksha Bandhan

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

01to07- 

Sep Fri to Thur
National Nutrition Week

1st to 10th 

5-Sep Tuesday International Day of Charity

5-Sep Tuesday Teachers' Day (India) Teachers

8-Sep Friday International Literacy Day

9-Sep Saturday World First Aid Day Assembly

10-Sep Sunday World Suicide Prevention Day (WSPD) Assembly Importance of charity: Charity begins at home.

11-Sep Monday National Forest Martyrs Day Assembly

14-Sep Thursday Hindi Diwas Assembly

15-Sep Friday International Day of Democracy Assembly

16-Sep Saturday World Ozone Day Assembly

21-Sep Thursday International Day of Peace (UN) Assembly

24-Sep Sunday World Rivers Day Map based activity

26-Sep Tuesday World Environmental Health Day 9th 10th 

29-Sep Friday World Heart Day 9th 10th 

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

2-Oct Gandhi Jayanti

2-Oct International Day of Non-Violence

9-Oct World Post Office Day

10-Oct World Mental Health Day Meditation Program

10-Oct National Post Day write a letter and post 6th onwards

11-Oct International Girl Child Day 5th onwards

15-Oct Global Handwashing Day 1st to 5th 

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS
11-Nov Saturday National Education Day Skit 

14-Nov
Tuesday

Children’s Day in India,World Diabetes Day and Jawahar Lal 

Nehru’s Birth Anniversary all

26-Nov Sunday Constitution Day or Law Day (India) 6th onwards Imp. Of laws

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER



DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

1-Dec Friday World AIDS Day 9th and 10th 

2-Dec Saturday National Pollution Control Day 9th and 10th 

4-Dec Monday Indian Navy Day 9th and 10th 

5-Dec Tuesday World Soil Day 6th onwards

10-Dec Sunday Human Rights Day 6th onwards

14-Dec Wednesday National Energy Conservation Day model making

16-Dec Thursday Vijay Diwas

22-Dec Friday National Mathematics Day Quiz 5th onwards (junior-senior group)

25-Dec Monday Christmas Day Kindergarten

DATE DAY NAME OF THE EVENT CLASS

4-Feb World Cancer Day 5th onwards

13-Feb World Radio Day 5th onwards

20-Feb World Day of Social Justice 5th onwards

24-Feb Excise Day 5th onwards

28-Feb World Science Day 6th onwards

  

FEBRUARY

DECEMBER


